) Deild Menn
‘HEF HONDBOLTSSAMBAND FBROYA Dystur $109
S Dato 28/11/2024, 20:00
Heimalid Neistin |Holl Hollin & Halsi
Utilid KIF 25 - 30
Nr.| Neistin M A > > > D Halvleiksstada 13-15
1 | Mikkjal Hansen 1 1. eykatid -
2 | Héri Reginsson 4 2. eykatid -
Ari Arnason 1 Brotskast i}
Andras Joensen 2
10 | Fridi Merk Hentze Officials
11 | Herbjern Lava 2 Démari 1
12 | Rokur Holm ! Thomas Juul S. Thomsen
14 | Bjartur Hansen Démari 2
20 | Philip Harper Muiller Jogvan Sheel Nolsoe
21 | Pauli Hgj 4 09:00 | 52:27
26 | Marius Johansen 1 Sk’riVi,:ri
27 | Lydar i Dimun Kéra 4 Dunga
44 | Niklas Drayton Gaard 2 12:46 Tidtakari
93 | Kasper Foss Eilertsen Sigver Matras
25 | 0 2 1 0 0 Eygleidari
A | Scott Harrington
B | Sjurdur K. Thomassen \/
C_| Dejan Lacok AN Undirskrivad: Ja
D | Johannes P. Kragesteen
Leikbra 1: 21:56 2: 39:56 3: 55:55
- - Vidmerking
Nr.| KIF M A 2' 2' 2' D
1 | Réi Borum Davidsen
3 | Emil Nielsen
7 | Karstin i Hisinum
12 | Milenko Jelic Jelkan 1
13 | Tony Hammer Weyhe 1
14 | J6n Suni Kjaerbaek
18 | Térur Joensen 1
19 | Mikkel Vinther 7
22 | Runar Danson Jacobsen
26 | Bardur Dam 57:48
27 | Hans Eli Sigurbjernsson
28 | Régvi Weyhe
32 | Toki Fridriksson 2 15:15 | 32:42
33 | Danjal Reinert
40 | Rasmus Seby 6
30 0 2 1 0 0
A | Agnar Joensen
B | Nicklas Selvig \/
C | Zejlko Jotic /\
D | Sjurdur Reginsson
Leikbrd 1: 29:13




Dystarfragreiding

Dystur: S109
Dato: 28/11/2024

# Tid

0

1 00:37
2 01:30
3 01:37
4 02:05
5 03:13
6 05:34
7 05:47
8 07:20
9 09:00
10 09:14
11 09:24
12 10:04
13 12:46
14 13:.07
15 13:59
16 14:50
17 15.07
18 15:15
19 15:44
20 16:31
21 18:35
22 19:25
23 20:20
24 20:51
25 21:39
26 21:56
27 22:19
28 22:30
29 23:16
30 24:32
31 26:53
32 28:18
33 28:26
34 29:13
35 30:00
36 31:29
37 32:42
38 33:05
39 35:53
40 36:10
41 37:19

Stoda

0-0
1-0
1-1
2-1
2-2
3-2
3-3
4-3

4-5
5-5

5-7
5-8
6-8

7-9
8-9
8-10
9-10
9-11
9-12

10-12
10-13
11-13
12-13
12-14
12-15
13-15

13-15
13-16

14-16
14-17
15-17
16-17

Deild: Menn
Holl: Hollin & Halsi

Lid Hending
Dystur byrjadur
Neis Mal
KIF Mal
Neis Mal
KiF Mal
Neis Mal
KIF Mal
Neis Mal
KIF Mal
Neis 2 minuttir Utvising
KiF Brent brotskast
KIF Mal
Neis Mal
Neis 2 minuttir Utvising
KiF Mal - brotskast
KIF Mal - brotskast
KIF Mal
Neis Mal
KiF 2 minuttir Utvising
Neis Mal
KiF Mal
Neis Mal
KIF Mal - brotskast
Neis Mal
KIF Mal
KIF Mal
Neis Leikbra
Neis Mal
KIF Mal
Neis Mal
Neis Mal
KIF Mal
KIF Mal
Neis Mal
KIF Leikbra
Tidarskeid endad
KIF Mal - brotskast
KiF 2 minuttir Gtvising
Neis Mal
KiF Mal
Neis Mal
Neis Mal - brotskast

Heimalid: Neistin (Neis)
Utilid: KiF (KIF)

Nr Leikari

27 Lydar i Dimun
40 Rasmus Saby
44 Niklas Drayton Gaard
40 Rasmus Sgby
27 Lydar i Dimun

7 Karstin i Hasinum

44 Niklas Drayton Gaard
7 Karstin i Hasinum

21 Pauli Hgj

19 Mikkel Vinther

32 Toki Fridriksson

2 Hori Reginsson

44 Niklas Drayton Gaard
19 Mikkel Vinther

19 Mikkel Vinther

40 Rasmus Sgby

27 Lydar i Dimun

32 Toki Fridriksson

1 Mikkjal Hansen

18 Térur Joensen

2 Héri Reginsson

19 Mikkel Vinther

11 Herbjorn Lava

27 Hans Eli Sigurbjarnsson
40 Rasmus Sgby

6 Andras Joensen

27 Hans Eli Sigurbjernsson
21 Pauli Hogj

27 Lydar i Dimun

26 Bardur Dam

40 Rasmus Sgby

21 Pauli Hgj

19 Mikkel Vinther
32 Toki Fridriksson
26 Marius Johansen
Emil Nielsen
Hori Reginsson
21 Pauli Hoj



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

39:49
39:56
42:11
42:39
43:36
44:27
45:30
45:58
46:31
47:49
48:21
49:08
49:39
50:31
51:06
51:52
52:22
52:27
54:03
54:41
55:46
55:55
57:48
57:51
59:23
59:39
60:00
60:00

16-18

17-18
17-19
18-19
18-20
18-21
19-21
19-22
20-22
21-22
21-23
22-23
22-24
23-24
23-25
23-26

23-27
23-28
23-29

24-29
24-30
25-30
25-30
25-30

KiF
Neis
Neis
KiF
Neis
KIF
KiF
Neis
KIF
Neis
Neis
KIF
Neis
KiF
Neis
KIF
KIF
Neis
KIF
KiF
KIF
Neis
KiF
Neis
KIF
Neis

Mal

Leikbra

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal - brotskast
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

Mal

Mal

Leikbra

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal - brotskast
Mal

Mal

Tidarskeid endad
Dystur endadur

19

27
19
27
32

21
40

12
19

13

26
21
27
12
27

26
27

11

Mikkel Vinther

Lydar i Dimun

Mikkel Vinther

Lydar i Dimun

Toki Fridriksson

Emil Nielsen

Pauli Hgj

Rasmus Sgby

Andras Joensen

Rékur Holm

Mikkel Vinther

Héri Reginsson

Tony Hammer Weyhe
Ari Arnason

Karstin i Hasinum
Bardur Dam

Pauli Hgj

Hans Eli Sigurbjernsson
Milenko Jelic Jelkan
Hans Eli Sigurbjarnsson

Bardur Dam
Lydar i Dimun
Karstin i Hasinum
Herbjorn Lava



